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Douglas Harris

Marquette University

Email: douglas.harris@marquette.edu
Link: http://www.marquette.edu/mscs/facstaff-harris.shtml

Ethan L. Miller

University of California--Santa
Cruz

Email: elm@soe.ucsc.edu
Link: http://www.cs.ucsc.edu/people/elm

Tracy Camp

Colorado School of Mines

Email: tcamp@mines.edu
Link: http://eecs.mines.edu/People/facpage.php?id=tcamp

AdarshSethi

University of Delaware

Email: sethi@cis.udel.edu
/Link: http://www.eecis.udel.edu/~sethi

Sukumar Ghosh

University of lowa

sukumar-ghosh@uiowa.edu
Link: https://www.cs.uiowa.edu/people/sukumar-ghosh

Philip K. McKinley

Michigan State University

mckinley@cse.msu.edu
/Link:http://www.cse.msu.edu/~mckinley

Bob Kinicki

Worcester Polytechnic Institute

rek@wpi.edu
Link: http://www.wpi.edu/academics/facultydir/rek.html

Alfred Weaver

University of Virginia

weaver@cs.virginia.edu
Link: http://www.cs.virginia.edu/people/faculty/weaver.html

Krzysztof J. Kochut

University of Georgia

Email: kochut@cs.uga.edu
Link: http://www.cs.uga.edu/people/faculty/kochut.htm

Kirk Pruhs

University of Pittsburgh

Email: kirk@cs.pitt.edu
Link: http://www.cs.pitt.edu/people/faculty listing.php?id=73

Prof.SureswaranRamadass

Deanship of Scientific Research, The Hashemite University, Zarqal3115, Jordan Email: Research@hu.edu.jo

UniversitiSains Malaysia (USM

Email: sures@nav6.org
Link:
http://www.itu.int/tic/WORLD?2013/forum/entries/participant.

160341.html
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Prof. RahmatBudiarto Universiti Utara Malaysia Email: rahmat@uum.edu.my

Link: http://socuumcas.net/the-school/academic-
staff/information-system-department/9-uncategorised/130-dr-
rahmat-budiarto
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www.utdallas.edu/~farago/

Email: farago@utdallas.edu
www.cs.georgetown.edu/~clay/index.html
Email: clay@cs.georgetown.edu
http://www.site.uottawa.ca/~ionescu/
Email: ionescu@site.uottawa.ca
http://www.cs.uc.edu/~berman/
Email: ken.berman@uc.edu
http://protocols.netlab.uky.edu/~calvert/
Email: calvert@netlab.uky.edu

North Dakota State university http://www4.ncsu.edu/~hp/
Email: hp@csc.ncsu.edu
Joseph B. Evans The University of Kansas http://www.ittc.ku.edu/~evans/
Email: evans@ittc.ku.edu
www.scs.carleton.ca/~santoro/

Email: santoro@scs.carleton.ca
www.essex.ac.uk/csee/staff/profile.aspx?1D=1522
Email: dsimeo@essex.ac.uk
http://web.cecs.pdx.edu/~walpole/

Jonathan Walpole Portland State University Email: Walpole@cs.pdx.edu

AndrasFarago The University of Texas at Dallas

Clay Shields Georgetown University

Dan lonescu University of Ottawa

Dr. Kenneth Berman University of Cincinnati

Kenneth L Calvert University of Kentucky

Harry Perros

Nicola Santoro Carleton University

DimitraSimeonidou University of Essex

Lois M.L. Delcambre Portland State University http://web.cecs.pdx.edu/~Imd/

Professor, Computer Science 354A IST Building
Department, University Park, PA 16802

AnandSivasubramaniam Maseeh College of Engineering and Email: anand@cse.psu.edu
Professor Computer Science, Phone: (814) 865-1406

Portland State University Websites:

Phone: +1 503 725-2405 http://www.cse.psu.edu/~anand
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E-mail: Imd@cs.pdx.edu
Ph.D., Computer Science, University
of Louisiana, Lafayette, 1982

http://mdlwiki.cse.psu.edu/twiki/bin/view/MDL/WebH
ome
http://csl.cse.psu.edu

James Wang
Professor of IST

Penn State University
College of Information Sciences and
Technology
313C Information Sciences and
Technology Bldg.
University Park, PA 16802
Phone: (814) 865-7889

Websites:
http://wang.ist.psu.edu/docs/home.shtml

Yelena Yesha

University of Maryland, Baltimore
County
1000 Hilltop Circle
Baltimore, MD 21250

email: yeyesha@umbc.edu
http://www.csee.umbc.edu/people/faculty/yelena-yesha/

Prof. Dr.
ReinhardPichler

Institutfirinformationssysteme
AbteilungfurDatenbanken und
Artificial Intelligence (DBAI)
TechnischeUniversitat Wien
Favoritenstrasse 9-11/3.Stock

E-mail: pichler@dbai.tuwien.ac.at
Institutfurinformationssysteme
AbteilungfurDatenbanken und Artificial Intelligence
(DBAI)
TechnischeUniversitat Wien
Favoritenstrasse 9-11/3.Stock
A-1040 Wien
Phone: (+43 1) 58801 / 18422
Fax: (+43 1) 58801 / 18493

William Perrizo

The easiest way to reach me is by
email:william.perrizo@ndsu.edu
http://www.cs.ndsu.nodak.edu/~perrizo/
North Dakota State University
NDSU Dept. 2740
258 IACC
P.O. Box 6050
Fargo, ND 58108-6050
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Munindar P. Singh https://sites.google.com/a/ualberta.ca/marionascimento/
Postal Address
Munindar P. Singh
Box 8206
Department of Computer Science
North Carolina State University
Raleigh, NC 27695-8206, USA
Courier Address
Munindar P. Singh
Engineering Building 2, Room 3320
Department of Computer Science
North Carolina State University
890 Oval Drive
Raleigh, NC 27606, USA
singh@ncsu.edu
Douglas Harris University: Marquette University
Email: douglas.harris@marquette.edu

Link: http://www.marquette.edu/mscs/facstaff-
harris.shtml

Tracy Camp University: Colorado School of Mines
Email: tcamp@mines.edu

Link:
http://eecs.mines.edu/People/facpage.php?id=tcamp
Alfred Weaver University: University of Virginia

Email: weaver@cs.virginia.edu
Link:

http://www.cs.virginia.edu/people/faculty/weaver.html
Kirk Pruhs University: University of Pittsburgh
Email: kirk@cs.pitt.edu

listing.php?id=73
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Professor Alain Abran

Department of Software Engineering&
Information Technologies, Ecole de
technologiesupérieure, University of

Quebec
1100 Notre-Dame Street West,
Montreal (Québec) H3C 1K3 Canada

Fax: (+1) (514) 396-8910
Email: alain.abran@etsmtl.ca

Indrajit Ray

Professor
Department of Computer Science
468 Computer Science Building

Colorado State University

Phone: (970) 491-7097
FAX: (970) 491-2466
indrajit@cs.colostate.edu

Indrakshi Ray

Professor
Department of Computer Science
440 Computer Science Building

Colorado State University

Phone: (970) 491-7986
FAX: (970) 491-2466
iray@cs.colostate.edu

James M. Bieman

Professor
Department of Computer Science
462 Computer Science Building

Colorado State University

Phone: (970) 491-7096
FAX: (970) 491-2466
bieman@cs.colostate.edu

Yashwant K. Malaiya

Professor
Department of Computer Science
356 Computer Science Building

Phone: (970) 491-7031
FAX: (970) 491-2466
email: malaiya@cs.colostate.edu

Sudipto Ghosh

Associate Professor
Department of Computer Science
468 Computer Science Building

Colorado State University

Phone: (970) 491-4608
FAX: (970) 491-2466
ghosh@cs.colostate.edu
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Professor of Software Engineering
George Mason University
Volgenau School of Engineering
Address:

Department of Computer Science
MS 4Ab5, Fairfax, VA 22030-4444
4430 Engineering Building
George Mason University

Phone: (1) 703-993-1654
Email: offutt@gmu.edu

Clint Jeffery

Associate Professor
Computer Science Department
College of Engineering
University of Idaho
Address:

Janssen Engineering (JEB)
875 Perimeter Drive MS 1010
Moscow, ID 83844-1010

Phone: (208) 885-4789
Email:
jeffery@uidaho.edu

Axel Krings, Ph.D.

Professor
Computer Science Department
College of Engineering
University of Idaho
Address:

Janssen Engineering (JEB)
875 Perimeter Drive MS 1010
Moscow, ID 83844-1010

Phone: (208) 885-4078
Email: krings@uidaho.edu

Professor Pierre Bourque

Department of Software Engineering
& Information Technologies, Ecole de
technologie supérieure, University of
Quebec

Telephone: +1 (514) 396-8660
Fax: (+1) (514) 396-8910
Email: pierre.bourque@etsmtl.ca
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Department of Automated Production
Engineering, Ecole de
technologiesupérieure, University of
Quebec
1100 Notre-Dame Street West,
Montréal (Québec) H3C 1K3
CanadaBureau : A-3647

Telephone : (514) 396-8932
Fax: (+1) (514) 396-8595
Email: robert.sabourin@etsmtl.ca

Professor Alain April

Department of Software Engineering
& Information Technologies, Ecole de
technologiesupérieure, University of
Quebec
1100 Notre-Dame Street West,
Montréal (Québec) H3C 1K3
CanadaBureau: A-3482

Phone: (+1) (514) 396-8682
Fax: 514 396-8405
Email: alain.april@etsmtl.ca

Dr. Olga Ormandjieva

Associate Professor,
Concordia University
Computer Science & Software
Engineering (CSE) Department
EV 3.165, 1455 de Maisonneuve
West, Montréal, Québec (H3G 1M8)
Canada

Telephone: (+1) (514) 848-2424 (Ext.7810)
Fax: (514) 848-2830
Email: ormandj@cse.concordia.ca

Professor Sylvie Trudel

Department of Computer&
Information Technology
P.O. Box 8888 Succursale Centre-
ville Montréal (Québec) H3C 3P8
Canada

Telephone: (+1) (514) 987-3000 Ext. 5538
Email: trudel.s@ugam.ca

Dr. HaticeGunes

Deanship of Scientific Research, The Hashemite University, Zarqal3115, Jordan Email: Research@hu.edu.jo

Organization: Imperial College
London (ICL), London, UK

Email:
hgunes@doc.ic.ac.uk
Telephone: +44-0-7788-7231-03

Page 8


http://www.rgs.hu.edu.jo/default.aspx
mailto:Research@hu.edu.jo
mailto:robert.sabourin@etsmtl.ca
http://www.etsmtl.ca/
http://www.etsmtl.ca/
mailto:alain.april@etsmtl.ca
mailto:ormandj@cse.concordia.ca
mailto:trudel.s@uqam.ca
mailto:hgunes@doc.ic.ac.uk

HU LIST OF REVIEWERS 2010-2016
http://www.rgs.hu.edu.jo/default.aspx

VéclavRajlich professor email: rajlich@wayne.edu
Department of Computer Science,
College of Engineering,
Wayne State University , USA
William G. Griswold Professor email: bgriswol@ucsd.edu
Computer Science and Engineering,
University of California, San Dieg
JuergenRilling Professor email: juergen.rilling@concordia.ca
Department of Computer Science &
Software Engineering,
Concordia University,
Canada

Kenneth M. Anderson Associate Professor and Associate 303-492-6003
Chair email:kena@cs.Colorado.EDU
Department of Computer Science
University of Colorado at Boulder
DLC 170M
1045 Regent Drive 430 UCB
Boulder CO, 80309-0430 USA
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